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Remarks
Course Admitted

(11) DR. AMBEDKAR COLLEGE DIKSHABHUMI NAGPUR-440010

20210166004711

20210166005098

20210166004757

20210166006641

20211045102934

20210166007176

20210166005362

20201007611832

202501011002755

20210166005260

20210166005058

20210166006767

AKANSHA SUBHASH SANGOLE

BHARATI GANESH LUTE

DIMPLE LAXMAN JUMALE

GAURI VIKAS BHONGLE

JANHAVI GUNESH CHAVHAN

KOMAL ARVIND TEMBHARE

KOMAL GAJANAN KHEDKAR

KRISHNA KISHOR KAITHWAS

PRACHI DADAJI WABHITKAR

RAKSHALI NARAYAN MATE

RANI DEVIDAS TIKAPACHE

SHIKHA VINOD AGRE

SC
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OBC

OBC

SC

SC

OBC

SC

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

9/6/2003 12:00:00AM

5/26/2004 12:00:00AN

2/16/2003 12:00:00AN

6/28/2002 12:00:00AM

4/4/2002 12:00:00AM

3/16/2004 12:00:00AN

9/20/2003 12:00:00AN

2/8/2001 12:00:00AM

11/6/2002 12:00:00AN

8/22/2002 12:00:00AN

4/8/2002 12:00:00AM

11/30/2003 12:00:00A

FIRST SEMESTI

FIRST SEMEST!

FIRST SEMEST!

FIRST SEMEST!

FIRST SEMESTI

FIRST SEMEST!

FIRST SEMEST!

FIRST SEMESTI

FIRST SEMEST!

FIRST SEMEST!

FIRST SEMEST!

FIRST SEMESTI

306943

312716

307444

307449

420049

305797

305798

487463

6549966

310731

310268

310287

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

51.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY)
(NEP)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY)
(NEP)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY)
(NEP)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY)
(NEP)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY)
(NEP)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY)
(NEP)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY)
(NEP)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY)
(NEP)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY)
(NEP)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY)
(NEP)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY)
(NEP)

FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
SEMESTER M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY)
(NEP)

8/5/2025
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SHRUTI SANAJY LAKHAKWAR , o 45.00 FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
20210166006784 F NT-1 (NT-B, 5/16/2002 12:00:00AN 3.00 SEMESTER M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY)

FIRST SEMESTI 310291 (NEP)

TANUSHRI RAJENDRA SINGH THAKUR 51.00 FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
202501011002759 F OPEN 4/16/2003 12:00:00AM 3.00 SEMESTER M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY)

FIRST SEMESTI 5620766 (NEP)

DINESH RAJARAM VARMA 45.00 FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
20201011607639 M OBC 3/3/2001 12:00:00AM 3.00 SEMESTER M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY)

FIRST SEMEST! 489381 (NEP)

HARISH GAJANAN KUMBHARE 52.00 FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
202501011002743 M OBC 6/13/2002 12:00:00AN 3.00 SEMESTER M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY)

FIRST SEMESTI 21AB314026 (NEP)

PRATAPSINGH VINOD RAWATE 45.00 FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
20201046712486 M OBC 11/5/2001 12:00:00AN 3.00 SEMESTER M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY)

FIRST SEMESTI 493500 (NEP)

RITIKBHUMESHWAR BOPCHE 45.00 FIRST SEMESTER FIRST
20210166007652 M OBC 6/30/2002 12:00:00AN 3.00 SEMESTER M.Sc. (CHEMISTRY)

FIRST SEMESTI 305934 (NEP)
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